FFeK-

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2021-11-21

Sélectif Régional de Slalom

20119541 - Qualification - 94500 Champigny Sur Marne

Catégorie V4

K1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

83

Yves Souchal

Marne Et Gondoire CanoE Kayak

132.59+6

138.59

867.81

969.16
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